
	

	

Return	form	
	
Daniela Spillmann Moden AG 
Zoë Klose Fashion 
Rheinsprung 5 
4051 Basel 
Schweiz 
info@zoeklose.com 
 
Buyer information: 
 
First name: Second name: 

 
 

Adress, Nr. 
 
Postcode/Town: 
 

E-Mail: 
 
 
 

 
If you would like to return items, please fill out this form completely and send it with the 
returned item back to us. The buyer bears the costs of the return. 
 

The goods were sent with the invoice number ..................................................... 
 

I would like to return the following articles: 
 
 Articlenr. Description Numbers Reason* 

1     
2     
3     
4     
5     

 
*Reason for return: 
In order to improve, we are grateful for your return reason. Therefore we ask you to enter the 
number of the reason above in the table under "reason" 
 
1. Size does not fit 2. I do nit like the article 3. I do not like the colour 
4. Doesn't meet my 
expectation 
 

5. Defective item 
 

6. Wrong item was delivered 
 

Upon receipt and after checking the returned items, we will refund you the return amount. 
This is done via the payment provider you selected when purchasing. Refunds can take up to 
5 working days to complete. 
 
Your Zoë Klose Fashion Team 
 


